
Monday, April 3 
• Mass - 7:00pm


Tuesday, April 4  
• Mass - 9:00am 

• Mass - 7:00pm 


  

Wednesday, April 5  


• Mass - 9:00am (Confessions after Mass) 

• Mass - 7:00pm (Confessions after Mass) 


  

Holy Thursday, April 6  

• No 9:00am Mass 

• No Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 

• Mass of the Lord’s Supper at 8:00pm 

• Following Mass, there will be Adoration in the Church until   Midnight 


  

Good Friday, April 7  

• The Seven Last Words of Jesus Devotion at 10:00am followed by the Rosary 

• Liturgy of the Lords Passion at 12:00pm 

• Liturgy of the Lords Passion at 3:00pm 

• Divine Mercy Novena at 5:00pm

• Stations of the Cross led by the Youth Ministry at 7:00pm 


  

Holy Saturday, April 8  

• Divine Mercy Novena at 7:00pm 

• Easter Vigil Mass at 8:00pm 

• Parish Social in the Parish Hall after Mass 


  

Easter Sunday, April 9  

• Easter Masses at 8:00am, 10:00am,12:00pm and 5:00pm 

• Divine Mercy Novena at 11:15am 

• No confessions offered on Easter Sunday 


  

Divine Mercy Novena During the Octave of Easter  

• Monday to Friday (April 10 to 14) at 7:45pm 

• Saturday (April 15) at 9:45am 

• Divine Mercy Sunday (April 16) at 3:00pm with Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 


Office is closed from 12:00pm, Thursday, April 7, 2023, & reopens at 9:00am on Tuesday,  
April 11, 2023.  

Holy Week Schedule 


